WENDELL TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2013
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Name

REDUS RALEIGH HOUSING LLC

MLC AUTOMOTIVE LLC

DAEDONG USA INC

MEASUREMENTS GROUP INC

NC WEH ASSOC LP

TIDEWATER INVESTORS IX LLC
MCADAMS NORMAN PROPERTIES Il LLC
WENCO CORPORATION

PTM LP LTD PTNRP

FOXBOROUGH CROSSING WEH LP
WENDELL CONGREGATE LP

ZEBULON MINI STORAGE GROUP LLC
STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION
JOHNNY WATSON BUILDERS INC
GOLDEN ARCH LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
UNIVERSAL DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC
PROGRESS ENERGY CAROLINAS
BELLSOUTH TEL CO

FOUR M PROPERTIES LLC

MERRIMEN DEVELOPMENT CO LLC
NC4 OLIVER LLC

AMERICAN HOMES 4 RENT LP
GREATER NC JURISDICTION CHURCH
MIZELL, JENNIFER TODD

ALEXANDER PLACE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OLESON ENTERPRISES INC
MORTEX CORPORATION

FAISON WENDELL LLC

PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF NC INC
SHEETZ OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC
DIXON, THOMAS E

JONES, LUCIUS S

KALAS PROPERTIES LLC
SANDERSON, STEVEN S

BRIDGERS, SHELTON V

BUTLER WENDELL DG LLC

AMH LLC

KIM, CHANG G

M JSOFFE LLC

MADDOX INVESTMENTS LLC
FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE
LABUSOHR, ROBERT R

MRE PROPERTIES LLC

FIRST CITIZENS BANK

SANDY RIDGE HOUSING ASSOC LLC
BALDWIN, KRISTEN L

WHITING RENTAL & INVESTMENTS LLC
LCL CORP

PARRISH REALTY CO OF ZEBULON INC
TANT & POPE LLC

Assessed Value
$21,555,830.00
$11,104,417.00
$10,319,555.00
$6,788,316.00
$4,426,000.00
$3,626,130.00
$3,456,459.00
$3,251,708.00
$3,250,638.00
$3,078,407.00
$2,961,334.00
$2,610,749.00
$2,260,309.00
$2,245,004.00
$2,193,592.00
$2,173,492.00
$2,109,699.00
$1,931,371.00
$1,884,590.00
$1,859,586.00
$1,794,154.00
$1,761,656.00
$1,757,036.00
$1,750,102.00
$1,695,326.00
$1,675,030.00
$1,388,945.00
$1,338,819.00
$1,323,209.00
$1,314,036.00
$1,261,824.00
$1,146,902.00
$1,069,716.00
$1,059,899.00
$1,013,635.00
$1,004,287.00
$1,001,847.00
$992,314.00
$970,298.00
$940,522.00
$911,254.00
$889,365.00
$888,283.00
$888,167.00
$858,551.00
$802,068.00
$789,733.00
$787,655.00
$786,422.00
$783,218.00

Tax Due
$105,623.57
$54,411.65
$50,565.81
$33,262.75
$21,687.40
$17,768.03
$16,936.65
$15,933.37
$15,928.13
$15,084.19
$14,510.54
$12,792.67
$11,075.52
$11,000.52
$10,748.60
$10,650.11
$10,337.53
$9,463.72
$9,234.49
$9,111.96
$8,791.35
$8,632.11
$8,609.48
$8,575.50
$8,307.10
$8,207.65
$6,805.83
$6,560.21
$6,483.72
$6,438.78
$6,182.94
$5,619.82
$5,241.60
$5,193.52
$4,966.83
$4,921.01
$4,909.05
$4,862.33
$4,754.46
$4,608.56
$4,465.14
$4,357.89
$4,352.58
$4,352.02
$4,206.90
$3,930.13
$3,869.71
$3,859.51
$3,853.47
$3,837.77



