## WENDELL TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2013

#	Name	Assessed Value	Tax Due
1	REDUS RALEIGH HOUSING LLC	\$21,555,830.00	\$105,623.57
2	MLC AUTOMOTIVE LLC	\$11,104,417.00	\$54,411.65
3	DAEDONG USA INC	\$10,319,555.00	\$50,565.81
4	MEASUREMENTS GROUP INC	\$6,788,316.00	\$33,262.75
5	NC WEH ASSOC LP	\$4,426,000.00	\$21,687.40
6	TIDEWATER INVESTORS IX LLC	\$3,626,130.00	\$17,768.03
7	MCADAMS NORMAN PROPERTIES II LLC	\$3,456,459.00	\$16,936.65
8	WENCO CORPORATION	\$3,251,708.00	\$15,933.37
9	PTM LP LTD PTNRP	\$3,250,638.00	\$15,928.13
	FOXBOROUGH CROSSING WEH LP	\$3,078,407.00	\$15,084.19
	WENDELL CONGREGATE LP	\$2,961,334.00	\$14,510.54
	ZEBULON MINI STORAGE GROUP LLC	\$2,610,749.00	\$12,792.67
	STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	\$2,260,309.00	\$11,075.52
	JOHNNY WATSON BUILDERS INC	\$2,245,004.00	\$11,000.52
	GOLDEN ARCH LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	\$2,193,592.00	\$10,748.60
	UNIVERSAL DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC	\$2,173,492.00	\$10,650.11
	PROGRESS ENERGY CAROLINAS	\$2,173,492.00	\$10,030.11
	BELLSOUTH TEL CO	\$1,931,371.00	\$9,463.72
	FOUR M PROPERTIES LLC	\$1,884,590.00	\$9,234.49
	MERRIMEN DEVELOPMENT CO LLC	\$1,859,586.00	\$9,234.49
	NC4 OLIVER LLC		
	AMERICAN HOMES 4 RENT LP	\$1,794,154.00	\$8,791.35
	GREATER NC JURISDICTION CHURCH	\$1,761,656.00	\$8,632.11
	MIZELL, JENNIFER TODD	\$1,757,036.00	\$8,609.48
	ALEXANDER PLACE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	\$1,750,102.00	\$8,575.50
	OLESON ENTERPRISES INC	\$1,695,326.00	\$8,307.10
	MORTEX CORPORATION	\$1,675,030.00 \$1,388,945.00	\$8,207.65
	FAISON WENDELL LLC	\$1,338,819.00	\$6,805.83
	PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF NC INC	\$1,323,209.00	\$6,560.21 \$6,483.72
	SHEETZ OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC	\$1,314,036.00	\$6,438.78
	DIXON, THOMAS E	\$1,261,824.00	\$6,182.94
			\$5,619.82
	JONES, LUCIUS S KALAS PROPERTIES LLC	\$1,146,902.00	
	SANDERSON, STEVEN S	\$1,069,716.00 \$1,059,899.00	\$5,241.60 \$5,193.52
	BRIDGERS, SHELTON V	\$1,013,635.00	\$4,966.83
	BUTLER WENDELL DG LLC	\$1,004,287.00	\$4,900.83
	AMH LLC	\$1,004,287.00	\$4,921.01
	KIM, CHANG G	\$992,314.00	\$4,862.33
	M J SOFFE LLC	\$970,298.00	\$4,754.46
	MADDOX INVESTMENTS LLC	\$940,522.00	\$4,608.56
	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE	\$911,254.00	\$4,465.14
	LABUSOHR, ROBERT R	\$889,365.00	\$4,357.89
	MRE PROPERTIES LLC	\$888,283.00	\$4,352.58
	FIRST CITIZENS BANK	\$888,167.00	\$4,352.02
	SANDY RIDGE HOUSING ASSOC LLC	\$858,551.00	\$4,332.02
	BALDWIN, KRISTEN L	\$802,068.00	\$3,930.13
	WHITING RENTAL & INVESTMENTS LLC	\$789,733.00	\$3,869.71
	LCL CORP	\$787,655.00	\$3,859.71
	PARRISH REALTY CO OF ZEBULON INC	\$786,422.00	\$3,853.47
	TANT & POPE LLC	\$783,218.00	\$3,837.77
50	TANT & TOLL LLC	φ/03,210.00	$\phi_{2}, \phi_{2}, i, i, i$